



Floodwall Magazine

Volume 2 | Issue 2 Article 10

2021

Sarah Dignan

Sarah Dignan

Follow this and additional works at: https://commons.und.edu/floodwall-magazine

Part of the Fiction Commons, Nonfiction Commons, Photography Commons, and the Poetry

Commons

Recommended Citation

Dignan, Sarah (2021) "Sarah Dignan," Floodwall Magazine: Vol. 2: Iss. 2, Article 10. Available at: https://commons.und.edu/floodwall-magazine/vol2/iss2/10

This Photography is brought to you for free and open access by UND Scholarly Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Floodwall Magazine by an authorized editor of UND Scholarly Commons. For more information, please contact und.commons@library.und.edu.

Sarah Dignan





About Sarah Dignan

Hello, my name is Sarah Dignan. I am a Communications major from Warroad, MN, and this is my second year at UND. I currently work for UND in Marketing & Communications as a Graphic Design intern. In my spare time, I mentor a high school robotics team: FIRST Robotics Team 8188 Grand Force, like to hang out with my friends and family (and my pets, my turtle, Rango and my dog, Pepper), read a good book, binge watch Grey's Anatomy, or spend time outdoors (specifically bike riding, at the lake, fishing, or just going for a walk to enjoy the scenery).